
CURVED 
DROPPER LINE



Neck

Exterior Plastic (mm)

Collar Material

Overshell

Standard Bulb  
(materials)

Standard Bulb PG (ml)
Standard Bulb PM (ml)
Standard Bulb BB (ml)
Standard Bulb PV (ml)

Pipette (mm)

Wiper

Customization

CURVED DROPPER LINE
NEW DROPPER WITH AN ORIGINAL CURVED 
DESIGN OF BOTH THE BULB AND THE CAP

20/410 GCMI

24,30 / 27,60 / 25,60

UREA

Not available

TPE & RUBBER 

0,65
0,80

0,75*
0,70*

7,25

Available**

Costum colouring of plastic 
components and bulb

CC.200

*Only available in rubber
**Wiper only compatible with Virospack bottles

New line made up of three novel original curved models


