

CURVED DROPPER LINE

NEW DROPPER WITH AN ORIGINAL CURVED DESIGN OF BOTH THE BULB AND THE CAP



\	New line made up of three novel original curved models	
	Neck	20/410 GCMI
Ø	Exterior Plastic (mm)	24,30 / 27,60 / 25,60
♦	Collar Material	UREA
	Overshell	Not available
-	Standard Bulb (materials)	TPE & RUBBER
	Standard Bulb PG (ml)	0,65
	Standard Bulb PM (ml)	0,80
	Standard Bulb BB (ml)	0,75*
	Standard Bulb PV (ml)	0,70*
Ø	Pipette (mm)	7,25
\bigcirc	Wiper	Available**
5	Customization	Costum colouring of plastic components and bulb

*Only available in rubber **Wiper only compatible with Virospack bottles

